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FREE - FREE
TURKEY TURKEY TURKEY
Come in Buy a used car

NEAR McKINLEY SCHOOL. A No. l. 2 Bedroom home with full basement
L.R.; fireplace, D.R Kit. comb, nice builtins, Elec. water heater, auto-
matic sawdust heat bua 1 block. See this now, good terms, full price,
$10,500. Call Mr. Wallar.

$1000. down puts you in a 3 bedroom horn with full basement, oil piped
furnace, nice L.R; DJt; hardwood floors, fireplace, Elec. water heater
wired for range, full price $8300. Call Mr. Wallar.

$3250 BUSINESS St 2 B R: L.R- - Urge kit. and bath. Oil circulator St Elec.
range, 2 pumps station, chicken house acres all for $1250 down. Bal.
$20 per month plus Interest.. Call for Mr. DahL

MODERN HOUSES ON 6i ACRES on paved Highway perfert poultry
set up. Brooder house 16 x 52. poultry house 28 x 100 and 26 x S2 3

stanchion barn. 2 garages. 1 house rented for $55 per mo. $18,000 full
price. Call Mr. DahL

ENGLEWOOD, new very roomy 2 B R:, home L.R; fireplace. Nd. 1 select
oak floors thruout, D.R Kit, nook, lots of closets, mahogany trim, full
basement, auto, oil piped furnace, plastered garage, $12,500. Call Mr.
Dahl.

i

Very nice clean neighborhood grocery store. 3 B.R. living quarters new
stock and latest equipment everything goes for $9500. This will sell
quick. CaU Mr. DahL

giving or Xmas Turkey Free j ji

O CHECK THIS LIST I I

O BUY ONE
0 GET YOUR FREE TURKEY;

1940 Plymouth Deluxe 4

BEDROOM HOME, six blocks from grade school, and close to one of
Salem's Industrial centers. Some furniture goes. Terms can be had.
This won't last long. Price $5000. Call Mr. Bristol.

have several good apartments, ranging from $10,000 up. Call Mr. Bristol.

A REAL FARM, just 2 miles from

1939 Hudson "112" club coupe .395.00
1939 Plymouth Deluxe 4 door sedan , .395.00
1938 Plymouth Deluxe 4 door sedan .....345.00
1937 Chevrolet Deluxe 4 door sedan .245.00
1937 Plymouth Deluxe 4 door sedan... J245.00
1937 Ford 2 door sedan J145.00
1936 Ford Business coupe J145.00
1929 Ford 2 door sedan j 75.00
1936 Plymouth Deluxe 4 door sedan.:........Jl9$.00
1933 Plymouth 4 door sedan...... il3$.00

wonderful sou. all cultivated fenced ana tiled. 23 acres in crop now. I
room plastered home, modern, double garage, large barn. 13 stanchions,
poultry and Brooder house, good garden fruit, and berries 23 walnut trees.
This place is a. treat to look at. full price $18,900. Call Mr. Davey.

LOOK. LOOK. LOOK! A fine new home, with gar. att. at a real sacrifice.
owner leaving town, aays seu. nas z loveiy U.K. Lge. liv. rm, St a beau-
tiful kit St dinette comb. Nice bath, hdwd firs thruout, elec wtr heater,
oil fir. furnace, truly a beautiful home. Small payment dn. full price
$7000. Call Mr. Wallar.

NOTE:
i1

You don't have to buy one of these used cari to
get your free turkey. Any used car we sell during
this sale is accompanied by a FREE TURKEY.

SALEM AUTOMOBILE CO.
CHRYSLER - Home of Service - PLYMOUTH
405 N. COMX ST. 495 N. COM'L. ST.

PHONE

. TEAGUE SPECIALS j

Thanksgiving will soon be here. You will always b

thankful if you buy one of our reconditioned jised

cars with 12 months warranty. j I

1949 KAISER SEDAN

1948 FRAZER MANHATTAN

1948 CHEV. rLEETLXNE SEDAN

194$ STUDEBAKER TUDOR CHAMP-

ION

1946 CHEV. AERO SEDAN

352 N. COMMERCIAL

TEAGUE MOTOR CO:
BARGAIN '47 rraxer sedan, good

cond. Take older car for equity. Ph.
. 35261.

50 USED CAR lot Any car on the lot
$50 and your old one I2th St Junc-
tion Open evenings until 10 p.m

41 BUICK sedanette. New paint and
seat covers. Good cond. $750. See
eves st 109 Senate St. Ph. 24594.

RMS rOR thoe interested in healtful
Hying Pti. imua

PLEASANT SLPING. rm. or man. 1050
Norway. Ph. 24347 after 8.

IRkjMSV 844 Mill St. Ph..
B56MTBotfTate refrig. 2131 Center.

fTtCEl.Y rURNTTieated sleeping rms
for rent. 653 N. mgn.

CLOSE IN pleasant qiuet rm tor emj.
gentleman. 897 S. Liberty.

sTEi.lUNG RM. Nice location. Einp.
people Ph. 08 or

70S Apartments f or Rmt

t RM apt. partly lurn. Adults. 3238
Dnt-tlan- Rrf

fliCE CLEAN very large 2 rm. apt.
rang & neater, eiec. rem,

Ras bus. Ph
FOR RENT furn. apt. $33 and $43,

!: n rnm I.

RMS . 2 beds, close in. Bias u.jv. i
rm 11 mn ISO Union. 29833.

IT RM. APT. Refrig.. utilities furn..
close In. emn lady. M4 S. Summer

iliM bsth. utility rm. All lurn. fround
fir., priv. ent. No drinking. 483 Ford.

Anytime sun. eeiore i p. m
WMkrilVI

NEW. 2 room and bath, partly furn-Uh-

1041 Maritinn
rrjRTAPT. Priv. bath ent. Refrig.

1st fir. Adults. 1535 N. cnurcn. apt, a,

LARG C APT. ground floor. privaU
bat h. rerrlg.. garage. 2457 State.

OlMPt. priv. Dath7?9TTT ChurcK:
ph.

mirORN. 1 RM. APT. reirig. range,
prl. eirLAduhe. 835 N. Summer

tPAnnuS 1 rm aDt. Auto heat. grd.
fir. Priv. ent. Clean. $60. Call 670
N. Church.

"I" LARGE clean room furnished apt
Hr water, oil heat, new cas ranee,
street floor, close in. Reas. Adults.
11 Division St. Cor. Division St N
front St.

$JRM. FURN. apt. 4 blks. from down- -
Inwn S50 utilities lurn. u a. mnii
Pullirin apt. 404 S. Hign. sjv. uui
Ittes furn. Phon3-T5- (

fD"RN. APfTalrms. St kitchenette. $35
mo couple. 140 WUllams Ave. Ph.

i

fDHNiSHED 2 rm. apt. priv. em. A
bath. 3 rm. basement apt. Elec. heat-
er. rrri. St sas cook stove, furn
Couple with small baby O.K. No peU.
Sheldon, apta., imo . woeny.

707 Houses For Rent

Ii FURN. house, el. hot water.
baths, laun. trays , etc. gait. 860. Loe.

" Monmouth. Ore. Ph. Indefr. 98J. or
- call 361 N. Main. Independence after

9 P m, f--
I RM MOD. furn. cottages S on 99E.

Ph
TURN. 1 RM cabin. Ph
8 BR. UN FURN. home, steady estab

lished renter. Consider children. 155
Sullivan Realty Co. Ph.

f B h. UNFURN. house 3 mi. on Wal
tace rd. 840. vn.

I BR. HO"USE, basm't. sawdust furn,. nn SM) rIV 3.9201
6Y OWNER: For sale or rent. 3 bed

room house. Phone

710 Wanted To Rent Houses

i OR B. R. TURN. HSE.
by permanent young executive and

family. Will pay top rent prices ana
asaure excellent car. Ph. manager
212.

fOR $ 6ft. HOUSE--i adults St
' children, nh.

, IBR. unfurn bouse food location, no
children, no pels. Jteierences write
Box 409 statesman.

fOR 3 BR. FURN. house, prefer close
to school, have 7 yr. old boy. tti

BY DEC..; 1. Small desirable unfurn.
house, reasonable. Ph.. 91 after 6.

712 Wanted To Rent Aptrn.

EXECUTIVE needs furn. house, or B.
R. apt. Phone room 244 Senator Hotel.

Business Rentals
TOR RENT 36x46 warehouse. Ph.
BU31M KS.S Room H USUtl
LARGfc. ROOM Ferry Street, suitable

for Office or Store. Also 2 story Alley
warehouse, with elevator, distribu
tor's headquarters. State Finance Co
153 S. High St.. Tel 34121.

800 Real Estate
YOU CAN afford to buy these for

rentals 4 room plastered house, on
saved st . sidewalk, sas ranee, oil
heater, rents for $35. Price only
$3540. Easy terms,

t BEDROOM new house, located south,
city wster, 60x100 lot, Imm. posses
sion. $3750. Terms.

MEW, N. E. suburban. 2 B. R. horn, a
little finishing to be done, livable,
ft A. land, paved it bus..llne. $4930
81500 down.

LATE BUILT Duplex. 2 B. R's. In each
apt. Well arranged. Excellent loca-
tion. $133 month Income. Yours for
only $11400. Terms. R. E. Meredith,
Rlt. or B. M. Mason, 176 S. Com'L
m.

802 Business Proyeity
SELL OR TRADE

RENTAL PROPERTY. SALEM. ALSO
SOME COAST PROPERTY. FOR A.

A.A A. FARM STOCKED as EQUIP
PED. SALEM. PH. 2W80.

CLEANING PRESSING
6000. DOWN TO RELIABLE PARTY.

THIS IS ONE Or THE BEST EQUIP
SMALL SHOPS IN WILLAMET?EDVALLEY. PH. 26680.

BUSINESS ZONE
S9700. IDEAL FOR BEAUTY PARLOR

OR SMALL BUSINESS. LOT 50x100.
I BR. HOUSE. , BATH DOWN
FULL BATH UP. PH. 26680.
ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

433 N. HIGH STREET
EVE - PH. Z8704 - 27769 - 42326.

atxfiu FRAME . bldT Plumbed and
wired. On paved alley. 10 blks South.
rrtoed $3000. Ph. owner 361M.

Statesman
CUssincsl AdTarUatag

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

For line lit
Three Inserttom ter line 40c
7 Insertions, per 7
One month pt fM
(Oefelde et Sales,

each line
Minlmam twe lines. Ceaat ft

words to hoe.
Readers In city briers lia Sr

The deadline tor classified and
reader advertising Is S:45 p.m. dally
Only emergency Tost" ads wtll be
accepted eftar that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
te reject questionable advertising
(t further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper

least ficatkm.
The Statesman attumet no flnan

del responsibility for errors which
may appear In advertisements pub-lisbe- d

in tts columns and In eases
where this oaper Is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment la which the typographical
n is take occurs.

A "Blind Ad en ad containing
a 8talesman boa number for aa
address is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter The Statesman
is not at liberty te divulge Infor-
mation as to the Identity of aa ad-
vertiser using a --Blind" ad.

BY BUILDER: Two 2 BR homes.
1143 S lMh

ONE ROOM HOUSE, easy and comfy.
elec. heat, deep weel. elec. pump,
large lot, 1 block North of pen 4
corners. Total price $1700 If sold by
Saturday, Nov. 28 win give my 4
door Chevrolet. Ph.

FOR SALE: Six Rms. and bath, l acre
of land. 2 barns. In town. 84200.
Half down. Terms. Owner Merrttt.
350 -- A" St.. Woodbum. Ore.

2

YOUR DREAM HOME
!

Unusual modern design. 2 large bed-
rooms. 2 baths, 2 fireplaces, party
rm. dbl. gar, full length windows
living rm Sc DR. unique kit. You
can't beat this home for $20,000.
Owner might consider trade for
smaller house.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

230 N. High SU Ph

KeArLV New
Two bdrm. fireplace; qualify for G.I.

loan. Under $8000.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve, phones

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

On No. 22nd Near Center

NEW 2 BEDROOM

HOME
Complete' with garage, outside patio

and fireplace, fenced la back yard,

large lot Priced to gelL Phona
or

GOOD VALUES
THE STRAWBERRY CROP on this 10

acre tract should pay half the $3500
asked by owner, lias a one-roo-m

bouse, livable, on good highway 9
miles from Salem, Call Mr. Seder-Stro- m.

!

ATTRACTIVE 4 room. 2 yr. old home-Clo-se

to bus. Price only $4850. Call
Mr. Voorhees.

3 BEDROQMS OFFERED for the price
of two lovely home has - all
modern conveniences, including Dis-poa-- all

and elec dishwasher, all in-
cluded in price of 89450. Close to
bus. Call Mr. Sederttrom.

LOW DOWN PAYMENT. The differ-
ence between the sale price of $12,600
and the FHA commitment of $10,400
Is the only down payment required
on this lovely 2 bedrm. home in new
and modern district. House has ev-
erything including automatic oil
heating plant ana laxgelot. Dont
wait. Call Thelma or Mr. Voorhees.

CLOSE IN. 10 Acres.: Suburban home.
3 bedrm. house. Oil furnace: 2 fire-
places. Barn: chicken house. Year
around stream. Lots of shrubs. Some
fruit. Call Mr. Voorhees.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St. Phone
Evenings call: Thelma,

Mr. Voorhees.
Mr. Sederstrom.

Sacrifice!
Lee. 2 bdrm home, liv rm 14x23 ft with

hdwd firs, fireplace, din rm, 2 nice
bdrms, plenty of closet apace, full
bsmt. Ire yard on bus line St within
3 blks of both Jr. high and grade
schools. Call Peter Geiser.

Englewood Beauty
3 bdrm on 1 fir. plus unfin. upstairs,

hdwd firs, thruout. Inside utility dbl
garage, corner lot one of our finest
Duys at sv.uuu. liu noy t erns.
INSURANCE FOR EVERY NEED

CALL Hal Harvard
GRABENH0RST BROS.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Pater Geiser. Roy Ferris.

Earl West

Directory,
PArNTTNO
PArNTTNO 20 yrs. exa. Ph.

Painting and papering. Free estimate
Phone $57 Shipping.
PAPER HANGING

Paperhanging. Jerry Johnson.
PLUMBING
Contract, repair. Glenn Moody.

GENERAL repair and pump. De--
carur St Maerr 970 S. Coml. Ph.

Judson's. 279 No. ComT. Ph.
Repairs. Bill Skewis. Phone

PLUMBING SUPPLIES '

Capital House, 143 Center St
PRINTING
SALESBOOKS. forms etc. Ph.
PUMPS

Stettler Supply Co. Phone
RADIATOR REPAIR
Radiator repair: Guaranteed. We have

antifreere. 540 Terry St.
REFRIGERATION
MILLER Refrigeration Co. Ph.
8AND AND GRAVEL
WALLING SAND and

' GRAVEL CO.
Crushed rock. For roads and drive-
way. Cement Ready-mi- x concrete.
Garden sand. Bulldoatng drainage as
aitcnmg. ya. anovu and Jrag une

SAWS
Salem Saw Wka. 1293 N. 5th.

SKWES EERVICR
Deetiie Roto-Root-er exclusive peT-e-nt

raser ahara cutting blades. Cleans
sewers, drains, septic tan Its, pn,
SEPTIC TANKS
VACUUM Pumping. No mileage charge.

caii us couect. too as sepue Tank
service. za45 state St. rTi.

K F. Hamel. Septle tanks and lines
cleaned, guaranteed work. 1143 Sth
St.. w. saiem. Prt.

Mike's SepUc Service. Tanks cleaned.
Row Rooter Service on Sewers. 1079
Elm St., W. Salem. Ph.

LWI.MU MACHINES
ALL MAKES Sewing machines repalr--

ed, serviced. Pick up deliver. Ph.

BOUGHT, sold, rented, repaired, terms.
ail msxes, W. Davenport.

All makes repaired, free est Singer
s.m. co. 130 w. comi pn.

SIGNS St SHOW CARDS
R L. Elfstrom Co 340 Court.

fOOXT
Howser Bros. Your power tool rants!
headquarters. 1410 S. 12th St Ph.

. 33646.
Tree spRAttNft
M. C. WOLF. Ph. 22685.1

'VENETIAN BLINDS
ELMER. The Blind Man. Ph.
WATCH REPAIRING

Claude Mix. 248 N. Com'L Ph.
WEATHERSTRIPPING

FREE estimates T Pullman.
WEU, PRHAJJIO

WeU Druiing Domestio. IrrleaUon
inausxnai. a. a. Komnson. ultFront Sslem. Ph.' Meyers Bros, Rt 1. box 294. Dallas.
Pti SOU Salem oh

BY OWNER leaving for the south. 8
BR of dbl. apt, house. Ph. Z7SB5.

DRESS SH6P1
Very well located. $1,250 for fixtures

and Inventory. Come la. no pnone
Information please. Eve

Light housekeeping
i APARTMENT 122.500

12 apartments all furnished. 3 bed
room living quarters, ssoo montn
Income. Present owners retiring, will
take i home, farm, or small income
In trad In Salem, or between Salem
and Portland. Eve.

; Mr. J.'E. LeClerc

J. F. Ulrich Co. Realtors
317 Court Street Ph.

T Sd. 5N HIGHWAY
Name iyour own down payment, bal

ance mommy. u n. or irontage
with driveway In. 6 or thousand ft.
of ahiplap St 2x4 's goes, also Income
from.; signs 828.00 yr.

Burt Picha, Realtors
379 N. Hieh St. Office

'
? Eve: -- 3240

IS UNIT BRICkTA Near State
Bldgs St New Shopping Center. Your
money will buy no better annuity.
Will consider 1 or 2 home In Port-
ia.,.MIIUi

SUPER VALUE INCOME PROPERTY
Modi an elec duplex, plus 2 houses.
Deep lot on paved St. Room for
extra development. BE ' SURE YOU
SEE this at $13,300. Terms.

HEW MOTEL DETROIT AREA. This
10 unit court & new 3 rm home on
acre; highway frontage Is a MONEY
MAKER. $23,000. MIGHT CONSIDER
TRADE.

CLEAN MODERN APT. BLDG. Excep-
tionally well const, elec heat, hwd
firs, all units have elec rges St refers.
A profitable set-u- p in heart of

and bust. area. TO SEE IS TO
BUY!

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Cxclbtivc Listing Persona Service
1B4 S. Coml St. Ph Eve

(Investors, Look!
$29.500 Very nice modern court. Each

have) 3 bedrms. living rm. fireplace,
din rm. kit. bath, basement, furnace,
garage, corner lot. pavement, bus.

$22.000 Large class A cafe fully equip-
ped t ready to go. ' living quarters.
5ood highway location on 9E. Small

payment, balance terms. Price
Includes property Ac equip. Will take
traae. call Hay Davis

Geoi A. Waltersj Realtor
I 960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve

806 Houses For Sola

ELL I OR TRADE 2 B.R. house in
Monmouth. $2500 equity, full price
$8000. Furnace, hot water heater,
plastered, V blinds P.O. Box 6. Mon-
mouth.

BY OWNER: Builder new 2 B.R. sub-urb-an

home, hdwd. firs.. V. Blinds.
Auto, floor furnace, $7800. terms., Ph.

'

East on Silvertbn Rd.
3'i Acres with clean nearly new mod-

ern .home, with double garage. Good
100 i ft. wen. wiU take $2000 dm.
$8500. Two miles out.

I 130 Acre Farm
120 A. In cultivation & all in crop.

Old barn Se house very good farm.
8 mi. oat. some stock St equipment
EoeS. Took

$30,000.
fn over $7500 from place

Good Buy oh N. Liberty
Cute little 2 bedrm home 8 yrs old,

all hardwd firs, oil fir furnace, nice
inclosed back yard with lots of
flowers. Garage it east front. 1 blk
to bus. 96500. .

ANYONE liking good Income prop.
Dnnjnns; in saw a montn or more
St very little to do. Give us a ring
not :far from Salem may take clear
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
stairs to attic, fireplace, hardwood
floors. Drive by 395 N. 24th St call
us to see In.

Geo. A. Walters, Rector
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve

$4250 Full Price
2 A. excel. Soil, semi. mod. home,

double gar. fruit trees, good well.

Sacrifice $9500
Mod. 4 BR home, fireplace, full bsmt.

on 5 A. of good soil, family orchard,
good well, 4 mi. from Salens will
accept smaller home in trade.

Englewood
(Lovely Home)

2 BR. L. rm. din rm. nice kit. bsmt.
unfin. up. Nice lawn and patio. This
is one of the better homes. Call Joe
Noonchester. r-

H. E. Corey Real Estate
iJt.5 n. Broadway

Ph. Eve

$450 DOWN
Balance for $50.00 per month Including

5 In te resit. Nice little one bedroom
home. Living room, attractive kitch-
en with plenty of built ins, bsth,
utility porch. 100 x 100 lot. located
north, home about 4 years old. near
new Washington School. Full price
$4500. Call Wally Gathwrtght

$850 DOWN
Balance for $55 06 per month Includ

ing 6 interest. Large two bedroom
home. Living room and dinllng room
combination, kitchen and nook. Dou-
ble garage. House completely fur-
nished. Better see this today. Full
price $7850 00. Call Kenny Hill.

KENNY
REAL ESTATE

341 Chemeketa ' Phone
"""803 Lots For Sale

1950 BROADWAY. 50x120 lot. For
quick sale $993. 3813 Silverton Hl-wa- y.

90 ft. front, business or res.
lot $993., B. M. Mason. Ph. 176
S. Coml.

WOODED LOT on paved street. 623
Katclifl Dr. Cleared and leveled.
FHA. City water, bus line. Ph.

CORNER LOT. 100x50. cor of Oxford
snd High Inq 1999 W Nob Hill eves

$16 DOWN 1 1

$19 per month. Lots with water, elec
tricity, sua service, near bcoool Twe
locations north.

Reimann For Real Estate
'201 South High Street Ph
Eve 6c Sun

ftS H 981 og 1
$10 dn. - $15 mo.

with wtr S elec. Close to sen. at bus.
Beautiful location.

General Real Estate Co.
253 Center Ph.

FAIRMOUNT HILL VIEW ADDITION
on the West, slope of Fairmount Hill
overlooking Willamette River Val
ley. Salem's most exclusive resi
dential district. All lots 90 ft. front
age. view, city con-
veniences, building restrictions. Only
a few more available at 13.500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Agents
164 S. Coml St.

SIT FfiTTTIS. Acrsjqqe For Sale"

30 ACRES hill land, some beaver dam.
Springs, timber, graveled road $3500
14 A. South paved rd.. orchard old
bam. good spring $2400. 14 A. North
on Champoeg creek. Price $1750 take
lot or car in trade. Alfred Dumberk,
Broker. 2035 N. Com'l. St. Ph.

REAL BUY
27 Acres, modern house, barn. 2 chick

en houses. 11 A. berries. 10 A. tun
ber St pasture. School bus by door.
The price only $7850.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
250 N. High St Phone

160 WALDPORT timber. Some cleared1
orchard, $3500 cash. Ph. 27071.- very Attractive

2' 4 acres 12 miles north, lust off Ps
cine nlway. Meat smau nouse. targe
liv. rm- - oicture window. fireplace:
good poultry house and water sys
tem. $1500 down, Daiance use rent

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St, Phone
Eve, phones -
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

2',W acres, new two bdrm unfinished
house, good well and water system
Price 84295.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N High St. Phone
Eve. phones

GRADE "A" DAIRY
129 Acres. Year round creek. 20 acres

Irrigated. Irrigation equipment goes.
house with basement. 24

atanchion barn. 3uxS ft. suo Trsctor,
aauimnent. and (stock. 29 cowl I

goes for $30,000. Terms. No. 1067

Reimann For Real Estate
X0f South High Street : Ph 03

Aivrttstof RepreseaUUTes Ward
San Frajiclsce, Detroit.

Ed. Byrkit &
367 N High St.

PHONES EVE.

806 Houses For Sols
FOR SALE or LEASE. New 3 B. R.

all electric home. Look over !945
Hazel and write 570 N. E. 16th Port
land or call MU 8147.

REDUCED to $7450. Mod. 2 B R. home
1315 Lee. Ph.

Grand View $8000
Owner moving says drop price snd

get It sold. We don t Delieve tms
home can be duplicated anywhere
for the money. It is a substantial at-

tractive 2 B.R. modern home on
large lot with real view of city, val-
ley St mountains. Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater. Ph. Eves.

EXCEPTIONAL T

home on one floor: All
large rooms. 2 fireplaces. Irge mod-
ern kitchen. Spacious, full basement.
Auto oil heat Large double garage.
Very well designed home with many
extras. Shown by appointment only.
$23,000. ' No. 320

story stucco home. New roof and
paint. Fireplace, coved ceilings. Full
deep basement. Nice back yard.
Close to school and bus. $10,500.

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph
Eve Sun

$33 DOWN HI
$30 per month. 2 room house with

electric weu ana pump, wirea wr
range. Immediate possesion. Double
lot 100x163. No. 3

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph

NICE LOCATION NORTH
$7850. $1050 Dn. $50 per mo. New 2

bearm nome, uvins; rm. omw. mii-n-en-
.

nook, hwd firs thruout, oil heat.
$10,000. Near Englewood. Very good
2 bedrm home with stairway to
attic. Liv rm. dinette kitchen. Nice
clean bsmt. oil furnace.

nirr WALLACE ROAD
$6500. 2 A. Nice vew. 3 bedrm home.

2 gooa sm. cnicnen iwuki, mal
berries St Iruit trees. Good terms.

V. Omer Huff
361 Chemeketa Ph or

NEW ALL ELECTRIC HOME. This
model 2 BR home reatures ui.
dinette, util rm, hwd firs. Insulated
St ideal toe. 1340 sq ft of REAL
VALUE. Onlv $1500 dwn. FHA terms
TmrF SEDUCED, nuff said!

SILVERTON ROAD Good 4 BR home.
barn, mach shed, elec wsier sysi.
3 Acres with highway frontage. $9500
or 3 A. St bldgs for $7500. Only

innn 4urn
DEAR HOUSE WIFE when YOU SEE

this KITCHEN your nusDano is su-
ing to HAVE TO BUY the house.
Liv. St din rms. 2 brms, all hwd.
firs, fully insul St W- - stripped. A
HONEY at $11,000. Liberal FHA
terms, pro. WE DARE YOU TO
LOOK.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive listings Personal Service
164 8. Coml St. Ph. Eve
"ETS tncrrv house. North lot new
pump well electricity. $1230. Take
car as half. Bal at $10 mo. Ph.

--Ian lirts T-- Hurai.
fib fliiuE fBSea verv mod., auto.
v..! nur Bua at scnoois. smau au.
easy terms. See at 1362 Franklin St..
W. Salem, rnone

Take vour pick
We have tried to select 3 nice family

homes au in ine rt.m.. section oi
Salem. (Englewood District), which
we believe to oe .ouiaanaing in vai
ii homes that will offer you I

variety for selection and homes, any
one of which, you could be proud
and thankful to can your own. aee
Ing Is believing.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capital Ph

NELSON NEWS
COTTAGE FOR TWO

A neat little cottage with 11x17 liv
rm clue bdrm. kit. noox. earn, gar
elec. W. htr wired for elec range.
On Carnet st. Convenient to Engle
wood. Parish 6c Senior H. school,
pvd st. sidewalk, nicely landscaped.
84950.

EXCEPTIONAL PREWAR HOME $9300
2 bdrm roomy hse with full bsmt, oil

furnace, elec w. ntr. lnsuiaiea. w.
stripped, hwd firs. V. blinds, gar. lot
B0X12O.

for Nelson Business Opportunities see.
"Business upponumues uuamn.

35 AC. WITH CREEK 88600
20 ae In cult. ac pasture, f. orchard

6c noroesite with all yr crk on pva
rd. Elec pump, S-r-m mod home with
fplace. barn, chicken hse. Good fam
ily farm.
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Listing Realtors
Personal Service by Men Who

Specialize
702 N. High St. Ph

BEAUTIFUL SUBURBAN
New ranch type 3 bedrm home an on

1 fir. Large picture window. Fire
place. Utility rm. Montag oil fur.
with heat in all rm. White oak firs,
thruout. V. blinds. Extra toilet in
utility. Weatherstripped St insulated.
Close to bus line St school bus. Price
$11,000. with easy terms.

EXCELLENT LOCATION
Close to oth Leslie St McKlnley
schools. Lovely new home with 2
bedrms dn St room for 2 up. Stair-
way in. Oil fur. fireplace, hwd firs,
wall to wall carpet In living rm.
Price $10500. Terms.

ENGLEWOOD
2 bedrm modern home built Just be

fore the war. Reception nail. 1 K
kitchen with nook, hwd firs, extra
large gar. Beautiful fenced back
yard. Only $8330 with easy terms.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
943 S. Coml Ph Eve

Fairmount District
$8500 New two bedrm home with ex

tra large lot. haa large dining rm
6c utility rm. hardwood floors tnru
out.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
60 S. Commercial

aVtXMBCX AUDIT BUREAU OF CTRCTJLATI0N

SUBSCRIPTION RATES

Daily and Sunday Week-da- ys Only Sundays Only
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